Francis Mitar
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ID: 25148334

Nivora 10" One Light Sconce, Opal - Glass

|#.Product Image

Job/Location:
Quantity:
Notes:

Shipping

Carton Width: 17.50
Carton Height: 14.00
Carton Length: 11.50
Carton Weight: 10.00

Product Details
Family:

Finish:

Shade:

Crystal:
Material:

Safety Listing:
Safety Rating:
Energy Star:
Energy Efficient:
ADA:

Dark Sky:

Title 20:

Title 24:

LED:

Measurements

Width / Diameter (in):

Height (in):
Length (in):
Weight (Ibs.):
Extension (in):
Chain:

Wire:

Rod:

Top to Outlet (in):

Mounting Height (in):

Canopy:

Lamping
Voltage:

Bulbs Included:
Number of Bulbs:
Max Wattage:

Bulb Type:

Bulb Base:

Light Source:
Light Output:
Delivered Lumens:
Color Temperature:
CRI:

Dimmable:

Beam Spread:
Rated Average Life:

Nivora
Opal - Glass

Glass

10.00
13.50

7.50
6.00

0.5'Black/White

110.00

25.00
T6
El12
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